SUNDAY

A choice of three meats

YOU TRY

A vegetarian and fish option available.

All served with roast potatoes, S H A K ES P EA R E I N N

new potatoes and seasonal vegetables.

One Course £10.95
Two Course £13.95
Three Course £16.95

FOOD MENU

BED & BREAKFAST AVAILABLE

ALL ROOMS EN SUITE
WWW.HALFMOONJACKFIELD.COM

THE HALF MOON ACCEPTS THE FOLLOWING CARDS

We do not accept American Express, sorry for any inconvenience.

7 m@ @ El::%reon h""‘ THE HALF MOON

| 74 Salthouse Road

may contain small bones.The Half Moon uses mainly fresh ingredients so at Tel/ Fax 01952 884443

WWW.HALFMOONJACKFIELD.COM
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certain times of year dishes may vary due to seasonal variations.




STARTERS

CHEF'S HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (GF) £4.95
Served with a crusty bread roll.
(v) GARLIC AND THYME MUSHROOMS £5.50

Sautéed mushrooms in a garlic and thyme cream sauce on toasted ciabatta
bread finished with grated parmesan.

HOMEMADE PATE £5.95
Smooth chicken liver pate served with red onion chutney and brown toast.
SALMON AND SPRING ONION FISHCAKE £5.50

Served with salad garnish and sweet chilli sauce.

(v) STUFFED JALAPENIO PEPPERS £4.95

Spicy jalapenos stuffed with cream cheese coated with a tortilla chip
crumb served with tomato salsa.

SHARERS

(v) TRIO OF CHEESE £13.50
Whole oven baked camembert, brie wedges and mozzarella sticks
served with toasted balsamic ciabatta, red onion marmalade and salsa.

HALF MOON COMBO £14.50

Stuffed jalapeno peppers, sweet potato fries, garlic bread, mozzarella
sticks, chicken goujons and onion rings served with salad and dips.

(v) TEAR AND SHARE FOCACCIA BREAD £11.95
Home baked focaccia bread topped with sun dried tomatoes, thyme,
olives and goats cheese finished with spinach and balsamic glaze.

(v) NACHOS £8.50

Corn tortillas loaded with cheese and jalapenos served with guacamole,
salsa and sour cream.

SIDE ORDERS

CHIPS £2.50
SWEET POTATO FRIES £2.95
GARLIC BREAD £2.95
ADD CHEESETO ANY OF THE ABOVE £0.95
COLESLAW £1.95
ONION RINGS £2.50
MIXED SALAD £2.95
MIXED VEGETABLES £2.95
BREAD & BUTTER £1.50
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MAINS

PORK AND LEEK SAUSAGES

Butchers pork and leek sausage served on a bed of mashed potato
with season vegetables and caramelised onion gravy.

HOMEMADE STEAK AND ALE PIE

Chunks of prime beef and onion in a real ale gravy baked with puff
pastry lid served with seasonal vegetables and chips.

LAMB SHANK (GF)

Home cooked lamb shank served on a bed of mash with roasted root
vegetables and a minted lamb jus.

BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI

Served with chips and a choice of garden or mushy peas.

(v) CHEESE ONION AND POTATO BAKE (GF)

Mature cheddar cheese, onion and potato bake served with crusty
bread and vine cherry tomatoes.

ROAST PORK CHOP

Roast pork chop served with sweet potato mash, seasonal vegetables
with grain mustard and chunky apple sauce.

HALF MOON JALFREZI (GF)

Sautéed onions and peppers in a medium spiced jalfrezi sauce served
with rice, naan bread and mango chutney.

Choose from:
CHICKEN £11.95 BEEF £12.95 VEGETABLE £10.95

TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE
Traditional beef mince bolognese with tagliatelle pasta, finished with
rocket and parmesan cheese accompanied with garlic ciabatta.

(v) WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO
Finished with roasted tomatoes, asparagus spears and a peppered
goats cheese disc.

COD LOIN (GF)

Cod loin wrapped in Parma ham served on a bed of sautéed new potatoes

and green vegetables accompanied with Prawn and dill cream sauce.

FAJITAS

Stir fried onions and peppers with fajita spices served on an iron skillet
accompanied with tortilla wraps, grated cheese, salad, salsa, guacamole
and sour cream.

CHICKEN £11.95 BEEF £12.95 VEGETABLE £10.95

GRILLS

100Z RUMP STEAK (GF)
I00Z RIBEYE STEAK (GF)

100Z GAMMON STEAK (GF)
With egg, pineapple or both.

CHARGRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN (GF)
SURF 'NTURF

00z rump steak with scampi.

HALF MOON MIXED GRILL

£11.95

£12.95

£13.95

£11.95

£10.95

£12.95

£11.95

£11.50

£12.95

£14.95
£17.95
£13.50

£11.95
£16.95

£18.95

2 sausage, 2 lamb chops, 50z rump, 50z gammon, black pudding, fried egg,pineapple

and peas. Served with chips, roasted tomato, mushroom and onion rings.

Why not add a sauce to your steak? £2.50
PEPPERCORN | MUSHROOM | STILTON

PIZZAS

MEAT SUPREME

Cajun chicken, bacon, pepperoni, red onion and rocket.

MARGARITA
VEGETARIAN PIZZA

Goats cheese, olives, cherry tomato, peppers, red onion and spinach.

BURGERS & DOGS

GIANT HOT DOG

Foot long baguette with butchers sausages served with fried onions and
peppers, cheese and cajun mayonnaise with chips coleslaw and salad.

HALF MOON BURGERS

In a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, gherkins served with chips,
onion rings and coleslaw.

Choose Your Burger

BEEF BURGER | CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST

Choose One Topping
(V) CORN TORTILLAS, SALSA & JALAPENOS

(V) FIELD MUSHROOM & BLUE CHEESE
BACON & MONTEREY JACK CHEESE
GRILLED HALLOUMI AND SWEET CHILLI JAM

VEGETARIAN BURGER

Asparagus, courgette, garlic and spinach fritter with fresh rocket beef
tomato, grilled halloumi and sweet chilli jam.

LIGHT BITES

SERVED DAILY BETWEEN 12 — 5PM

£12.95

£10.95
£11.95

£12.50

£11.95

£11.50

WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL FRENCH STICK SERVED WITH CHIPS,
SALAD AND A CHOICE OF THE FOLLOWING FILLINGS:

HAM, CHEESE & SALAD
PEPPERED STEAK, RED ONION & BLUE CHEESE
SPINACH, BEEF TOMATO, GOATS CHEESE & PESTO

BBQ PULLED CHICKEN, BACON AND CHEDDAR CHEESE

TUNA MAYONNAISE AND RED ONION

CHILDREN'S MENU

CHICKEN GOUJONS | SAUSAGES
FISH FINGERS | PIZZA

£5.95

£8.25
£9.50
£7.95
£8.50
£8.25

All served with either chips or mash and a choice of beans,

peas or cucumber.

CHEESY PASTA BOLOGNESE AND GARLIC BREAD

£6.95
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