# SUNDAY ROASTS

## **SERVED WEEKLY**

A choice of three meats

A vegetarian and fish option available.

All served with roast potatoes, new potatoes and seasonal vegetables.

One Course £10.95

Two Course £13.95

Three Course £16.95



BED & BREAKFAST AVAILABLE

ALL ROOMS EN SUITE

WWW.HALFMOONJACKFIELD.COM

## THE HALF MOON ACCEPTS THE FOLLOWING CARDS

We do not accept American Express, sorry for any inconvenience.



The Half Moon cannot guarantee that our dishes will be free from nut traces. All weights are approximate prior to cooking. Fish and poultry may contain small bones. The Half Moon uses mainly fresh ingredients so at certain times of year dishes may vary due to seasonal variations.

# WHY DON'T YOU TRY OUR SISTER PUB ... THE SHAKESPEARE INN INTELFORD





FOOD SERVED DAILY | B&B AVAILABLE | LARGE CARPARK
www.shakespeare-inn.co.uk
01952 580675



**FOOD MENU** 

## THE HALF MOON

174 Salthouse Road Jackfield Telford TF8 7LP

Tel./ Fax 01952 884443
WWW.HALFMOONJACKFIELD.COM

80471 Telford 355 - HalfMoon MainMenu.indd 1 22/09/2017 12:39

STARTERS		MAINS		PIZZAS	
CHEF'S HOMEMADE SOUP OF THE DAY (GF) Served with a crusty bread roll.	£4.95	PORK AND LEEK SAUSAGES  Butchers pork and leek sausage served on a bed of mashed potato with season vegetables and caramelised onion gravy.	£11.95	MEAT SUPREME Cajun chicken, bacon, pepperoni, red onion and rocket.	£12.95
(v) GARLIC AND THYME MUSHROOMS Sautéed mushrooms in a garlic and thyme cream sauce on toasted ciabatta bread finished with grated parmesan.	£5.50	HOMEMADE STEAK AND ALE PIE Chunks of prime beef and onion in a real ale gravy baked with puff pastry lid served with seasonal vegetables and chips.	£12.95	MARGARITA  VEGETARIAN PIZZA  Goats cheese, olives, cherry tomato, peppers, red onion and spinach.	£10.95 £11.95
HOMEMADE PATE Smooth chicken liver pate served with red onion chutney and brown toast	£5.95	LAMB SHANK (GF) Home cooked lamb shank served on a bed of mash with roasted root	£13.95	BURGERS & DOGS	
SALMON AND SPRING ONION FISHCAKE Served with salad garnish and sweet chilli sauce.	£5.50	vegetables and a minted lamb jus.  BREADED WHOLETAIL SCAMPI Some desired and a chaine of modes are received as a second solution.	£11.95	GIANT HOT DOG  Foot long baguette with butchers sausages served with fried onions and	£12.50
(v) STUFFED JALAPEÑO PEPPERS Spicy jalapeños stuffed with cream cheese coated with a tortilla chip crumb served with tomato salsa.	£4.95	Served with chips and a choice of garden or mushy peas.  (v) CHEESE ONION AND POTATO BAKE (GF)  Mature cheddar cheese, onion and potato bake served with crusty bread and vine cherry tomatoes.	£10.95	peppers, cheese and cajun mayonnaise with chips coleslaw and salad.  HALF MOON BURGERS In a brioche bun with lettuce, tomato, gherkins served with chips, onion rings and coleslaw.	£11.95
SHARERS	£13.50	ROAST PORK CHOP  Roast pork chop served with sweet potato mash, seasonal vegetables with grain mustard and chunky apple sauce.	£12.95	Choose Your Burger BEEF BURGER   CAJUN CHICKEN BREAST	
(v) TRIO OF CHEESE Whole oven baked camembert, brie wedges and mozzarella sticks served with toasted balsamic ciabatta, red onion marmalade and salsa.		HALF MOON JALFREZI (GF) Sautéed onions and peppers in a medium spiced jalfrezi sauce served with rice, naan bread and mango chutney.		Choose One Topping  (V) CORN TORTILLAS, SALSA & JALAPEÑOS  (V) FIELD MUSHROOM & BLUE CHEESE	
HALF MOON COMBO Stuffed jalapeno peppers, sweet potato fries, garlic bread, mozzarella sticks, chicken goujons and onion rings served with salad and dips.	£14.50	Choose from: CHICKEN £11.95 BEEF £12.95 VEGETABLE £10.95		BACON & MONTEREY JACK CHEESE	
(v) TEAR AND SHARE FOCACCIA BREAD  Home baked focaccia bread topped with sun dried tomatoes, thyme, olives and goats cheese finished with spinach and balsamic glaze.	£11.95	TAGLIATELLE BOLOGNESE  Traditional beef mince bolognese with tagliatelle pasta, finished with rocket and parmesan cheese accompanied with garlic ciabatta.	£11.95	GRILLED HALLOUMI AND SWEET CHILLI JAM  VEGETARIAN BURGER  Asparagus, courgette, garlic and spinach fritter with fresh rocket beef	£11.50
(v) NACHOS  Corn tortillas loaded with cheese and jalapeños served with guacamole,	£8.50	(v) WILD MUSHROOM RISOTTO Finished with roasted tomatoes, asparagus spears and a peppered goats cheese disc.	£11.50	tomato, grilled halloumi and sweet chilli jam.  LIGHT BITES	
salsa and sour cream.		COD LOIN (GF) Cod loin wrapped in Parma ham served on a bed of sautéed new potatoes and green vegetables accompanied with Prawn and dill cream sauce.	£12.95	SERVED DAILY BETWEEN 12 – 5PM WHITE OR WHOLEMEAL FRENCH STICK SERVED WITH	I CHIPS
SIDE ORDERS		FAJITAS		SALAD AND A CHOICE OF THE FOLLOWING FILLIN	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CHIPS	£2.50	Stir fried onions and peppers with fajita spices served on an iron skillet accompanied with tortilla wraps, grated cheese, salad, salsa, guacamole		HAM, CHEESE & SALAD	£8.25
SWEET POTATO FRIES	£2.95	and sour cream.		PEPPERED STEAK, RED ONION & BLUE CHEESE	£9.50
GARLIC BREAD	£2.95	CHICKEN £11.95 BEEF £12.95 VEGETABLE £10.95		SPINACH, BEEF TOMATO, GOATS CHEESE & PESTO	£7.95
ADD CHEESE TO ANY OF THE ABOVE	£0.95	GRILLS		BBQ PULLED CHICKEN, BACON AND CHEDDAR CHEES	
COLESLAW	£1.95	10OZ RUMP STEAK (GF)	£14.95	TUNA MAYONNAISE AND RED ONION	£8.25
ONION RINGS	£2.50	10OZ RIBEYE STEAK (GF)	£17.95	CHILDREN'S MENU	
MIXED SALAD	£2.95	100Z GAMMON STEAK (GF) With egg, pineapple or both.	£13.50	CHICKEN GOUJONS   SAUSAGES	
MIXED VEGETABLES	£2.95	CHARGRILLED CAJUN CHICKEN (GF)	£11.95	FISH FINGERS   PIZZA	
BREAD & BUTTER	£1.50	SURF 'N TURF	£16.95	£5.95	
	21.30	10oz rump steak with scampi.  HALF MOON MIXED GRILL  2 sausage, 2 lamb chops, 5oz rump, 5oz gammon, black pudding, fried egg,pineapple and peas. Served with chips, roasted tomato, mushroom and onion rings.  Why not add a sauce to your steak? £2.50		All served with either chips or mash and a choice of be peas or cucumber.  CHEESY PASTA BOLOGNESE AND GARLIC BREAL £6.95	
		DEDDED CORN   MICLIDOOM   CTILTON		20110	

80471 Telford 355 - HalfMoon MainMenu.indd 2

PEPPERCORN | MUSHROOM | STILTON